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Klettpunkte, 40 Stck.
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Technische Daten

Artikelnummer

Material

VE

Anzahl je Palette (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Anzahl pro Lage (Palette)

Colli Léange

Colli Breite

Colli Hohe

Produkt Durchmesser

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Nettogewicht

Gewicht Karton (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Bruttogewicht

Kubikmeter

GTIN-13 Nummer

GTIN-14 Nummer (Kartonanzahl)
Zolltarif

Ursprungsland

212

375500
Polyester

1 Stk.

6240 Stk.

1 Stk.

120 mm

100 mm

10 mm

20 mm

120 mm

25 mm

25 mm

0,01 kg

0,004 kg

0,004 kg

0,01 kg.
7,5E-05 M3
5705023755009
15705023755006
59119099

Indonesia



